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MP/84/66/Adv PREM NARAYAN SAXENA1.
153,SHAHID COLONY, DISTT-RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)233263,8871700401

MP/682/69/Adv RAM NARAYAN DANGI2.
GARD MOHALLA, WARD NO.01, A.B.ROAD, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9993372195

MP/620/71/Adv KHEM CHAND NAGAR3.
LAXMI BAI MARG,INDORE NAKA, 
DISTT-RAJGARH BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)232708,9752621146

MP/143/73/Adv RAM PRASAD GUPTA4.
SHAHID COLONY, DAHN MANDI, DISTT- 
RAJGARH BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)232141,9424427888

MP/668/73/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV5.
SHAHID COLONY,BIAORA DISTT-RAJGARH

Ph./Mo. (07374)233271,9425622546

MP/445/77/Adv MAHESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA6.
VISHWANATH COLONY,BIAORA 
DISTT-RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425645796

MP/617/77/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA7.
1,VIKRAM MARG,SHAHID COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 07374-232104,9424322312

MP/105/78/Adv SHIV PRASAD YADAV8.
23,SHAHID COLONY, DISTT- RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 07374-233233,9893710311

MP/182/78/Adv BADRI LAL  YADAV9.
7/9,SUDAMA NAGAR, DISTT-RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)238468,9669508123

MP/25/79/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR SAXENA10.
A.B. ROAD, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9630628877

MP/362/79/Adv GOPAL DAS SHAKYAWAR11.
HOUSE NO.23, BAIKUNTH MARG, ROAD, 
BIAORA, DISTT-RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. (07374)232132,9425476307

MP/173/80/Adv ASHOK KUMAR KRANTI12.
OLD HOSPITAL COMPOUND, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)233771,9425039192

MP/150/85/Adv MAHENDRA BHARGAVA13.
JUNA, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9425444250

MP/79/89/Adv MURARI LAL SHARMA14.
"MA BHAVAN" NEAR JYOTI CONVANT SCHO 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 07374-314182,9425038069

MP/1460/89/AdvSURENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH15.
1/9,SUDAMA NAGAR, DISTT-RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)316311,9425039153

MP/740/90/Adv DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA16.
1,VISHWANATH COLONY,A.B.ROAD, 
DISTT-RAJGARH BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)232275,9425422362

MP/897/90/Adv RAM KARAN VERMA17.
MULTAN PURA,A.B.ROAD, DISTT-RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9630628877

MP/1052/91/AdvASHISH KUMAR UPADHYAY18.
52,MUKHERJI MARG,JUNA, DISTT-RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9826685489

MP/786/94/Adv PURSHOTTAM DAS SHRIVAS19.
JAY PRAKSH MARG, DISTT-RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)232663,9753651594

MP/2087/94/AdvOM PRAKASH SHARMA20.
SHREE JI KA BADA,MANDIR,JUNA, RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425097811

MP/1119/95/AdvKRISHNA GOPAL TIWARI21.
NEAR CHATURBHUJH NATH,JUNA BIAORA,

Ph./Mo. 0737 432865,9893432865

MP/1876/95/AdvMAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA22.
VINOT T.V.CENTER,  SUTHALIA,  AT 
BIAORA, DISTT. RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. 9669508123

MP/1123/96/AdvAFTAB AHMED KHAN23.
BAIKUNTH MARG, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 07374-233322,9584007475

MP/2823/96/AdvMANISH KUMAR SAXENA24.
153,SHAHID COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)233263,9425039054

MP/344/97/Adv ANANT KUMAR SHARMA25.
SUKH NIWAS, KOTHI, RAJGARH ROAD, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425443162

MP/1610/97/AdvCHANDRAKANT TRIPATHI26.
6/31,J,TRIPATHI SADAN,SHAHID COLONY 
BIAORA,RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. (07374)232554,9425037754

MP/2160/97/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR NAMDEV27.
C/O M/S DOLGI BIHARI LAL,      COLO 
KAPRA BAZAR, BIAORA,RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. (07374)232474,9826975741

MP/649/98/Adv NIRDOSH KUMAR SHARMA28.
COURT CAMPUS, BIAORA, DISTT RAJGARH

Ph./Mo. 9329153011

MP/3143/98/AdvANURAG BHARGAVA29.
NEAR COURT,JUNA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9826682626

MP/1628/99/AdvRAJESH SHARMA30.
131, SHAHID COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9425038142

MP/1731/99/AdvSHISHUPAL SINGH RANA31.
GOVT.INDIRA KARMCHARI COLONY
NEAR NEW HOSPITAL BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 08878039001,9425039001

MP/681/00/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA32.
VILL- & POST-BARKHEDA, DISTT-RAJGARH 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 07374-314551,9425039140

MP/1885/00/AdvJITENDRA JOSHI33.
VISHVANATH COLONY,NEAR RAM MANDIR 
NATH MARG,JUNA BIAORA,RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. (07374)233643,9425097824

MP/2356/00/AdvABDUL KHURSHEED KHAN34.
47,JAY PARKSH MARG,SHAHID COLONY, 
BIAORA,DISTT-RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. (07374)233694,9425038015

MP/2369/00/AdvGOPAL PRASAD SHAKYAWAR35.
JAI PRAKASH MARG, KRISHAN PURA, 
RAJGARH BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)233760,9098307207

MP/2371/00/AdvMAHESH KUMAR YADAV36.
21,SUDAMA NAGAR, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)232679,9926348464

MP/3401/00/AdvTEJ KARAN SAHU37.
SUTHALIYA ROAD, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 07374-233130,9425445232

MP/4699/00/AdvMOHAMMAD MUGEEB KHAN38.
BEHIND NAGAR PALIKA, BOHARA GALI, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9926362700

MP/4728/00/AdvAVINASH KUMAR SAXENA39.
VILL- HANSROAD, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)238526,9630628877

MP/2541/01/AdvRAJENDRA  KUMAR YADAV40.
SHRI RAM KUTI,VILL & POST-KARANWAS, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)252294,9424421662
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MP/2673/01/AdvSACHIN SHRIVASTAVA41.
VISHWANATH COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)230098,9406530940

MP/3142/01/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD SINGH SINGRAUL42.
SHARDA GENERAL STORE,SUTHALIA ROAD, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)234908,7509128141

MP/3160/01/AdvLOKESH KUMAR NAMDEV43.
LAXMI BAI MARG,INDORE NAKA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9926437542

MP/510/02/Adv OM PRAKASH  VERMA44.
RANI LAXMI BAI MARG,INDORE NAKA, 
JUNA, BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374) 232144,9630628877

MP/511/02/Adv KIRAN UPADHAYAY45.
52, MUKARJE MARG, JUNA, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9826685489

MP/3078/02/AdvBADRILAL YADAV46.
KRISHNA PURAM COLONY,GUNA NAKA 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)232722,9617122922

MP/3290/02/AdvAMIT RAJ SINGH KUSHWAHA47.
SHAHID COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)232156,9424444408

MP/3294/02/AdvDILIP KUMAR YADAV48.
23,SHAHID COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)233233,9893710311

MP/471/03/Adv SHYAM SUNDER JOSHI49.
SUTHALIYA ROAD,RAVISHANKAR COLONY, 
WARD NO.18,BIAORA,DISTT-RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. (07374)233468,9826682406

MP/562/03/Adv ABDUL HAKIM ANSARI50.
WARD NO.16,SHATILA MATA MARG, 
DISTT-RAJGARH BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425622591

MP/578/03/Adv VISHNU PRASAD  DANGI51.
169/13, BHARADWARI, NARSINGHGARH, 
DISTT- RAJGARH BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07375)245149,9977329805

MP/711/03/Adv JYOTI PRAKASH  SHARMA52.
49,NEAR TEHSIL OFFICE, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 07374-232621,9827839024

MP/976/03/Adv TARUN KUMAR SHAKYAWAR53.
BAIKUNTH MARG,RAJGARH ROAD, 
DISTT-RAJGARH BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)233508,9425044806

MP/3424/03/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR  MEWADAY54.
SHAHID COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)233681,9977463023

MP/3753/03/AdvBRAJ MOHAN SEN55.
C/O SHRI ASHISH UPADHAYAY ADV. 
JUNA,BIAORA, DISTT-RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993341966

MP/1703/04/AdvKAILASH NARAYAN YADAV56.
VILL-CHAMARI,POST-RAILWAY STATION, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. (07374)234269,9893818709

MP/3378/04/AdvSUBHASH CHANDRA  SHARMA57.
VILL- LASUDLIYA GURJAR, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. (07374)200035,9406954914

MP/421/05/Adv DINESH  KUMAR  SAHU58.
VISHAWANATH COLONY,RAILWAY 
ROAD,BIAORA,DISTT-RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. 9685449822

MP/1507/05/AdvRADHESH  SHARMA59.
13/1, SHAHEED COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9926354753

MP/1951/05/AdvMUBASHSHIR AHMED SIDDIQUI60.
NEAR JAMA MASJID .A.B. RAOD, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9993365352

MP/2025/05/AdvCHITRA  SHARMA61.
MA BHAVAN NEAR JYOTI CONVENT  
SCHOOL BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9826685489

MP/2223/05/AdvDEVEN GUPTA62.
1, VIKRAM  MARG SHAHEED COLONY 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425422312

MP/3337/05/AdvJITENDRA  SINGH TOMAR63.
H.N. 8, SUDAMA NAGAR BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9039904923

MP/819/06/Adv MANISH KUMAR  SHARMA64.
SUKH NIWAS  KOTHI , RAJGARH ROAD, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425443163,9425443163

MP/2978/06/AdvMAHESH MEWADE65.
58, KARAMCHARI COLLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9993372171,9993372171

MP/162/07/Adv JAGDISH PUSHPAD66.
H.N. 80, KARMCHARI COLONY BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 07374-316887,9301918467

MP/904/07/Adv SULOCHANA CHAUHAN67.
BULBUL, SUTHALIA ROAD, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9893252880,7582838476

MP/1317/07/AdvRAJKUMAR SHARMA68.
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MARG, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9993430686,9993430686

MP/2211/07/AdvNARAYAN SINGH DHANGAR69.
VILL SUNDARHERA, POST KHAJURIYA, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9300286128,9754848476

MP/2469/07/AdvDHARMPAL SAHU70.
JAI PRAKASH MARG, KRISHNA PURA, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9893230122,9893230122

MP/1108/09/AdvYOGENDRA NARAYAN BHARADWAJ71.
NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9826373602,8982327110

MP/2479/09/AdvSYED TANVEER AJAZ72.
KARAMCHARI COLONY, BYPASS, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9584007475

MP/2508/09/AdvSHADAB AHMAD KHAN73.
C/O SHRI AFTAB KHAN ADV.,  GANESH 
MANGLIK BHAWAN, RAJGARH RAO, 
Ph./Mo. 9584007475

MP/2634/09/AdvSANDEEP YADAV74.
23, SHAHEED  COLONY, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9893710311

MP/1356/10/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI75.
BHANWARGANJ, NEAR CHEPA MANDI, 
WARD NO.2 H.NO. BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9753372574

MP/3952/10/AdvMANMOHAN SINGH YADAV76.
VILL- TALAWALI,POST-BARKHEDA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9406531494

MP/4261/10/AdvVIJAY SINGH GURJAR77.
VILL- MUWALIYA DANGI, POST-AMLYAHAT, 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9981364474

MP/4368/10/AdvMOHAMMAD SHAHID78.
16, CHOWKI KE PASS, MOMANPURA JUNA 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9826948455

MP/4371/10/AdvGIRIRAJ NAGAR79.
C/O SHRI P.L. BHANDARI, BAGAT SINGH 
MARG, GALI NO 2, JUNA BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9300524512

MP/219/11/Adv YOGESH MEWADE80.
OLD A.B. ROAD,MULTANPURA, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9977930940
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MP/330/11/Adv JEETENRA DANGI81.
GOND COLONY, MULTAN PURA, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 8878031399

MP/1727/11/AdvPARVAT SINGH SONDHIYA82.
JUNA BIAORA,

Ph./Mo. 9993414406

MP/1128/12/AdvDEEPALI MEWADE83.
AB ROAD, MULTRANPURA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9754113948

MP/116/13/Adv MADHAV KRISHNA SHARMA84.
VILL- PARSANA, POST- SOTHALIYA, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 8889494375

MP/324/13/Adv AJAY RATHORE85.
SHYAMLAL MARG, WARD NO. 2, 
BHNWARGANJ BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 8878992004

MP/903/13/Adv KIRTI SAXENA86.
502, SILVER ESTATE UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 9630628877

MP/1416/13/AdvANKUR RAJAN87.
C/O SHRI D.S. RAJAN OLD A.B. ROAD, NEAR 
INDORE NAKA BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9630628877

MP/1107/15/AdvBALU PRASAD88.
MULTANPURA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9617811246

MP/738/16/Adv RAVI YADAV89.
GOVERMENT QUARTER NO.-04,SHAHID 
COLONY BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 8109640275

MP/1286/16/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN LODHI90.
WARD NO.-13,HATHIKHANA,ANJANI LAL 
ROAD BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9754175920

MP/1425/16/AdvRAVI KUMAR SONI91.
MAA SINGHWAHINI MANDIR,WARD NO.-09 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9826677142

MP/1439/16/AdvSANTOSH SEN92.
TATYATOPE MARG,KUNJ NAGAR BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9770124566

MP/1108/17/AdvSURBHI RAJAN93.
WARD NO-01,OLD AB ROAD BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9630628877

MP/1046/18/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA BHILALA94.
SONA KUNJE COLLONY HOME N. 254 
BIAORA BAY PASROAD NARSINGHGARH
Ph./Mo. 9165896168

MP/1612/18/AdvVASUDEV DANGI95.
VILLAGE-MORCHAKHEDI,POST-KHAJURIYA 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425093530

MP/1668/18/AdvKAMAL KISHORE SHAKYAWAR96.
H.NO.7, WARD NO.13, INFRONT OF 
MEDATWAL DHARAMSHALA, OLD A.B. ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9926455045

MP/232/19/Adv OM PRAKASH DANGI97.
VILLAGE/POST- MORCHAKHEDI, KHAJURIYA 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425080474

MP/691/19/Adv SUMIT YOGI98.
HO NO-1, WARD NO-9, SHAHID COLONY 
NEAR KELAMATA MANDIR BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9713747377

MP/703/19/Adv ANANDI DANGI99.
HO NO-52, VILLAGE-JHARKHEDA 
POST-BELAS BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9981760171

MP/1669/19/AdvCHANCHAL TIWARI100.
WARD NO.14, CHATURBHUJ NATH MANDIR 
MARG, JUNA BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425394093

MP/2670/19/AdvSHRINATH DANGI101.
VILLAGE/ POST- KHAJURIYA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9303417173

MP/310/20/Adv CHITRANSH SAXENA102.
WARD NO-07, SUTHALIYA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 7566057661

MP/1053/20/AdvSARFARAZ ALAM103.
BHAGAT SINGH MARG MATAMAND 
MOHHALLA BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 8871163381

MP/2674/20/AdvRAGHUNANDAN PARMAR104.
GRAM KANDIYAKHEDI BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 8878995174

MP/104/21/Adv HEMLATA SHRIVAS105.
JAY PRAKASH MARGH BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9753651594

MP/954/21/Adv HEMRAJ LODHI106.
TEH.-SUTHALIYA,VILLAGE-KANED BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 7697425466

MP/1106/21/AdvNIRMAL NAGAR107.
VILLAGE/POST-PEEPALHELA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9165700294

MP/4813/21/AdvSHAILENDRA SHARMA108.
WARD NO.04,T.V. MARG VIVEK CINEMA 
KOLI MOHALLA BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9630871617

MP/4841/21/AdvRAHUL SONDHIYA109.
VILLAGE-CHATHA POST RAILWAY STATION 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 8085071833

MP/5128/21/AdvAKSHAY SHARMA110.
WARD NO.12 SHRI JI KA BADA MANDIR 
JUNA BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9754214463

MP/5345/21/AdvARPIT SHARMA111.
SHRI JI KA BADA MANDIR WARD NO.13 
MUKHARJI MARG JUNA BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 7415069390

MP/5743/21/AdvCHANDRAHAS SHARMA112.
MAIN MARKET SUBHASH CHOWK BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 8109246368

MP/5895/21/AdvAKASH KRANTI113.
390 OLD HOSPITAL CAMPUS BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9806526362

MP/1786/22/AdvHARIOM DANGI114.
52 MUKHARJI MARG JUNA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 8225909225

MP/3665/22/AdvGOPAL PANWAR115.
SHOP NO-5,DAUDI BAZAR BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9893919720

MP/3931/22/AdvLEKHRAJ LODHI116.
MADHUSUDANGARH ROAD,INFRONT OF 
AARA MACHINE,KANCHAN BAGH SUTHALIYA 
Ph./Mo. 9630846249

MP/2796/23/AdvRADHESHYAM BHILALA117.
ADARSH COLONY GUNA NAKA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 7354334979

MP/4184/23/AdvNAVEEN DANGI118.
43 SAMWAD NAGAR NEAR NAVLAKHA 
SQUARE INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9630138099

MP/5084/23/AdvREENA KUSHWAH119.
BARWATPURA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 6265998040

MP/5285/23/AdvKAMLESH DHANGAR120.
VILLAGE-33 PADLIGUSAI,TEH-SUTHALIA 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425023635
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MP/5451/23/AdvNAINA KHAS121.
MANDI GATE,SARDAR PATEL 
SCHOOL,PIN-465674 BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9584199262

MP/7231/23/AdvGHANENDRA NAGAR122.
LAXMI BAI MARG, INDORE NAKA, BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9893855167

MP/7998/23/AdvJITENDRA SONDHIYA123.
VILLAGE-ALAMPURA,POST-KACHRI BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 8435501507

MP/743/24/Adv PAWAN SAXENA124.
23 VILLAGE-BHILWADIYA,PIN-465683 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9425015806

MP/754/24/Adv MUKESH DANGI125.
VILLAGE-BHURA,POST-BAIHEDA,PIN-460674 
BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 9713750013

MP/3200/24/AdvOMPRAKASH126.
VILLAGE-BHOSANA,TEH.
-NARSINGHGARH,PIN-465685 BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/5346/24/AdvKAJOL SHARMA127.
WARD NO.4 NEAR BY JYOTI CONVENT 
SCHOOL BIAORA
Ph./Mo. 6268500100

MP/6046/24/AdvASHOK DANGI128.
VILL-BAPCHA POST AMLYAHAT BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 7723897339

MP/6170/24/AdvVAIBHAVRAJ SINGH129.
WARD NO. 7, LODHI MOHALLA, SUTHALIYA 
RAJGARH
Ph./Mo. 7049054087

MP/6332/24/AdvKAMAL DANGI130.
CIVIL COURT BIORA,PIN-465674 BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 8964869470

MP/10329/24/AdvDIPESH DANGI131.
H NO-39 MULTANPURA BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9691985991

MP/162/25/Adv NAYAN SINGH PARIHAR132.
WARD NO.5 SUDAMA NAGAR BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9479368548

MP/1350/25/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR MEWADE133.
58 KARAMCHARI COLONY BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 6263180155

MP/1921/25/AdvADITI DUWASHA134.
SHRI RAM COLONY,AB ROAD BIAORA

Ph./Mo. 9617991162


